The Anatomy of An Press Release

Giant Pet Supply Launches "Relief for Pups" Fundraiser in Nashville

Headline

February 6, 2024

Dateline

Giant Pet Supply, a leading name in pet care essentials, announces the "Relief for Pups" initiative.

Lead-in

Set to mobilize the community for the love of dogs, this campaign focuses on providing financial aid to dog welfare organizations.

- Event Kick-off: February 20, 2024, at Centennial Park, Nashville.
- Activities: Dog walk-a-thon, adoption fair, and family-friendly entertainment.
- **Donation Match:** Giant Pet Supply will match every dollar donated, up to \$50,000.

Key Facts

This event is open to all pet owners, dog lovers, and anyone passionate about animal welfare.

"Every dog deserves a loving home. This campaign is our way of ensuring a home for dogs," says Alex Hart, CEO of Giant Pet Supply.

CIA

Visit www.GiantPetSupplyReliefForPups.com to register or donate.

Quote

Based in Nashville, Tennessee, Giant Pet Supply is a beacon for pet health and happiness, offering an extensive range of pet supplies and services.

Boilerplate

Contact: Jessica Miller, PR Coordinator Giant Pet Supply 555-0102 press@giantpetsupply.com

Contact Info

